Concordia Café Menu

Lunch Specials.

Monday

Lemon pepper chicken wrap with
lettuce, cucumber, tomato & aioli

Honey soy vegetable noodle stir-fry
Tuesday

Baked potato with cheese, slaw, pineapple,
sour cream & spring onion

Butter chicken curry with steamed rice
Wednesday

Mexican rice bowl with taco beef, cheese,
guacamole, sour cream & spring onion

Sausages, mash with gravy & vegetables

Thursday

Steak burger with lettuce, caramelised onions
& Tomato relish

Beef or vegetable lasagne with salad

Friday

Moroccan chicken wings with yoghurt pot

Beef or vegetable burger with cheese,

lettuce & burger sauce

So Hot.
Pie

Sausage rolls
Pastie

Hot dog

Croissants

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

6.5

7.5

5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5

Thirst Quenchers.
Mount Franklin water 400ml
Mount Franklin water 600ml
Mount Franklin sparkling
Pump water

Zico coconut water
Powerade

Iced tea

Juice 300ml

Fruit box

Up & Go

Flavoured milk

Coffee

Small

Large

Treats

Homemade muffin of the day
Homemade cookies

Donut

Homemade cupcakes

Cake of the day

Assorted chocolate and lollies from

Assorted chips from

Assorted salads, wraps, sandwiches and rolls made daily.

Daily chef specials and delicious home-baked goods.
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